The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1576861
3M

with ejector latches. The latches will only function as an ejector.
4.  See TS-0721 for mating post pattern.
Ordering Information
.0 .00 .000
inch ± .1 ± .01 ± .005
[ ] D im en s ion s fo r R e fe re nce
O n ly
T o le ranc e  U n less  N o ted
 [m m ]
In ch
XX = ‘‘Contact Quantity''
See Table
(i.e. 50 for
a 50 Position
Strain Relief)
Type:
2 = Low Profile (Metal)
3 = Plastic
Sockets
XXXX-XXXX
Socket Series:
See Table for
3M Part Number
Cover:
6 = Open End
(For Daisy Chaining or Bussing)
7 = Closed End (For End Cable Termination)
8 = Open End for Higher Profile Cables (60 Pos Only)
9 = Closed End for Higher Profile Cables (60 Pos Only)
Strain Relief:
00 = No Strain Relief
XX = “Contact Quantity”
for Plastic
Strain Relief
(i.e. 50 for a 50
Position Strain
Relief)
Polarization:
0 = Military (Dual Slot)
6 = Centerbump and Military
Strain Relief
(Order Separately)
Keying Plug
(Order Separately)
3435-0
Pull Tabs
See TS-0720
(Order Separately)
3490-X
Assembly tools:  3640 press (or equivalent), 3443-94 locator plate, 3442-9 platen.
.41 Ref
[ 10.4 ]
Assembled Height
without Strain Relief
Assembled Height with Metal
Profile Strain Relief
.54 Ref
[ 13.7 ]
.64 Ref
[ 16.3 ]
Assembled Height with Plastic
Strain Relief
.565 Ref
[ 14.35 ]
.24
[ 6.1 ]
A
NO.3XXX
Recessed for Cable
Exit
See Note 2
B
.050 Typ*